Will Carleton Academy
Top Administrator
2017-18

Salary

Annual Salary

401(k) Contribution (M] did not match - contributed 2.5%)
Total

Insurance
Medical / Vision
Dental

Life

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability
Cash In Lieu

Total

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security

Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA-Federal Unemployment Insurance

SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance

SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance- Fed Pay Back
Workers Compensation

Total

Total Compensation Including Benefits
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85,816.80
2,145.42
87,962.22

17,352.96
1,165.63
69.60
31.20

18,619.39

5,051.67
1,181.44
42.00
434.14

6,709.25

$113,290.86



