Will Carleton Academy Top Administrator 2017-18

Salary		
Annual Salary	\$	85,816.80
401(k) Contribution (MJ did not match - contributed 2.5%)	\$	2,145.42
Total	\$	87,962.22
•		
Insurance		
Medical / Vision	\$	17,352.96
Dental	\$	1,165.63
Life	\$	69.60
Short Term Disability	\$	31.20
Long Term Disability	\$	-
Cash In Lieu	\$	-
Total	\$	18,619.39
Mandatory Benefits		
Employer Paid Social Security	\$	5,051.67
Employer Paid Medicare	\$	1,181.44
FUTA-Federal Unemployment Insurance	\$	42.00
SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance	\$	434.14
SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance- Fed Pay Back	\$	-
Workers Compensation	\$	-
Total	\$	6,709.25
Total Compensation Including Benefits	\$ 113,290.86	